Blaine High School

Athletic Hall of Fame Nomination Form

The Blaine High School Athletic Hall of Fame exists to recognize and honor Blaine High School Student Athletes, Coaches, Teams and Sports Contributors for the achievements and/or contributions to the Blaine High School Athletic program.

Date submitted: Subm	itted by:
Submitters Contact info (address, phone, email):	
Person/Team Nominated:	
Nominee Contact info (address, phone	e, email):
Award Category [] Athlete [] C [] Team [] C [] Special Nominee Background information on nominee	
Year graduated/retired fr Years attended/served B	rom Blaine HS or Year of Accomplishment Blaine HS to boached at Blaine HS
Blaine HS Athletic Honors/Special Recognition	
Records established at Blaine HS:	
Post high school activity CollegeYe Sport(s) Achievements	
Athletic Professional:	
	eparate page for additional comments and/or supporting

Submit form, statement, and important information to: Blaine Athletic Booster Club, PO Box 152, Blaine, WA 98231. Due: January 10

material, i.e. newspaper, annual, multi-media, etc.)